

Registered Office: Simplex Mills Compound,
Shivraj Khadye Marg, Sant Gadge Maharaj Chowk,
Dhanlaxmi (E), Mumbai-400011 CIN-L21010MH1994PLC076137
Tel: 91-22-23082951 Fax: 91-22-23072773
Website: www.simplex-group.com

(₹ in Lacs)

RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2014

Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Previous Year ended 31.03.2014 (Audited)
30.09.2014	30.06.2014	30.09.2013	30.06.2013	
(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		
16.63	40.77	45.13	57.40	75.12
16.63	40.77	45.13	57.40	75.12
15.67	38.63	43.09	54.50	71.72
36.56	36.56	12.39	73.12	24.69
12.09	4.47	7.65	16.56	12.34
84.62	79.66	63.13	144.18	109.35
(47.89)	(38.89)	(18.00)	(86.75)	(34.23)
	1.61	67.48	3.30	139.02
(46.20)	(37.28)	49.48	(63.46)	104.79
		0.45		2.69
(46.20)	(37.28)	49.03	(63.48)	102.10
				105.25
(46.20)	(37.28)	49.03	(63.48)	102.10
				42.45
(46.20)	(37.28)	49.03	(63.48)	102.10
				42.45
(46.20)	(37.28)	49.03	(63.48)	102.10
				42.45
300.15	300.15	300.15	300.15	300.15
				(534.63)
(1.54)	(1.24)	1.63	(2.78)	3.40

Quarter ended 30.09.2014

8,38,531	8,38,531	8,39,189	8,38,531	8,39,189	8,38,531
27.94	27.94	27.96	27.94	27.96	27.94
Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
21,62,944	21,62,944	21,62,286	21,62,944	21,62,286	21,62,944
100.00	100.00	100	100.00	100	100.00
72.06	72.06	72.04	72.06	72.04	72.06

For Quarter ended 30.09.2014

--	--	--	--	--	--

Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th November, 2014.
Report viz "Paper".

limited Review" of the financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2014.

useful lives of fixed assets as indicated in Part C of Schedule II of the Companies Act 2013, which
depreciation for the half year ended 30th September, 2014 is higher by ₹ 48.45 Lacs and for quarter
14.22 Lacs. Further an amount of ₹ 696.57 Lacs relating to assets where the useful life has already
ings.

DHANLAXMI COTEX LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 265, Princess Street, C. J. House, 2nd Floor, Mumbai - 400 002.

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL)

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2014 (₹. Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2014	Compendium Quarter in the Previous Year ended 30.09.2013	Six months ended 30.09.2014	Compendium Six months in the Previous Year ended 30.09.2013	Accounting Year ended 31.03.2014 (Audited)
		30.09.2014	30.09.2013	30.09.2014	30.09.2013	31.03.2014 (Audited)
1	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	551.89	1017.32	1703.39	2839.95	3240.42
2	(b) Other operating income	121.80	65.33	180.24	118.12	313.95
	Total Expenditure	580.35	975.14	1828.31	2825.99	3482.12
	(c) Purchase	830.05	677.85	2196.00	2277.16	2630.00
	(d) (Increase)/Decrease in Stock in Trade	(287.68)	291.00	(400.79)	321.74	794.11
	(e) Consumption of Raw Materials	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(f) Staff Cost	1.45	9.75	3.20	15.21	22.67
	(g) Other Expenditure	15.44	5.65	23.10	15.39	25.03
	(h) Depreciation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
3	Profit/(Loss) from operations before int. dividend	81.54	107.21	135.32	131.71	194.25
4	Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Exceptional items	81.54	107.21	135.32	131.71	194.25
6	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (5-6)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Provision for Taxation	93.54	107.21	135.39	131.71	194.26
	Current tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	36.65
	Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Net Profit/(Loss)	93.54	107.21	135.32	131.71	157.40
9	Profit/(Loss) after capital (If loss issue (Rs. 10/-)	487.14	487.14	487.14	487.14	487.14
10	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (As per Balance Sheet) of previous accounting year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2445.95
11	Basic and diluted EPS	1.92	2.20	2.78	3.70	3.23
12	Aggregate of Non Promoter Shareholding					
	(a) Number of Shares	25,80,950	33,29,450	29,80,061	35,42,250	25,80,950
	(b) Percentage of Shareholding	61.19%	67.81%	61.19%	72.72%	61.19%
	(c) Promoters and Promoter group Shareholding	10	10	10	10	10
	(d) Pledge / Encumbered Number of Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	(e) Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	(f) Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	(g) Non encumbered Number of shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	(h) Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	(i) Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 13th November, 2014.
2. The above results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2014 are subject to "Limited Review" to be carried out by the Auditors in accordance with Clause 41 of the listing agreement with Stock Exchange.
3. Provision for Income Tax will be made at the end of the year.
4. The Company has invoked Rs. 6.19 Crores in NSEL. Management consider the same amount to be recoverable.
5. The details of number of investor complaints for the quarter ended 30th September, 2014, (beginning - 0, Received - 0, Deposited Off - 0 and Pending - 0).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Dhanlaxmi Cotex Ltd.
Sd/-
Rameshwar B. Jhawar
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai.
DATE : 13th November, 2014.

FIVE X FINANCE & INVESTMENT LTD.

Regd. Off.: 305 Krishna -A, Vishal Nagar Marve Road, Malad (West), Mumbai-400054

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2014

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half year Ended		Year ended
		30.09.2014	30.06.2014	30.09.2014	30.09.2013	
		Unaudited		Unaudited		(Audited)
1	Income from Operations	146.65	198.67	343.31	451.09	495.97
	Net Sales/Income from operations	23.00	21.00	20.87	44.00	48.93
	Other Operating Income	123.65	177.67	322.44	407.09	447.04
	Total Income from Operation	169.65	217.67	364.18	495.09	544.91
2	Expenditure					
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	51.18	128.17	179.35	204.99	662.70
	(b) Purchase of Stock in Trade					
	(c) Change in inventories of finished goods, Work-in-progress & Stock in Trade	75.50	230.27	315.77	247.74	(267.64)
	(d) Employee benefit Expenses	2.28	2.05	4.33	7.17	8.87
	(e) Depreciation & amortisation Expenses	0.00	0.17	0.00	0.35	0.70
	(f) Other Expenditure	1.11	2.93	4.04	5.31	10.57
	Total Expenditure	131.06	372.42	504.49	465.63	593.24
3	Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income, finance cost & exceptional items	38.59	(154.75)	17.13	(116.17)	34.45
4	Other income					
5	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance cost & exceptional items	38.59	(154.75)	17.13	(116.17)	34.45
6	Financial Cost					
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance cost but before exceptional items	38.59	(154.75)	17.13	(116.17)	34.45
8	Exceptional items					
9	Profit/(Loss) from					

विभागाचे उप
बाँटकर यांनी
होत नसल्याचे
दारास वारंवार

यांना काम
सूचना दिल्या
घेण्यात येईल

क्र. ७५९६/२०१४
नाशिक न्यायालय,
सिप इमारत, उदयमनला,
स भवसागर, वडोदा (गु.),
१०० ०५१,
१८/१०/२०१४.

इई
घे समोर,
क्र. ४८/२०१३

अर्जदार

प्रतिवादी क्र. १

२६८, प्लॉट नं. २,
सी. सुलेमान खान,
- ४०० ०५१, ना
/ २०११ रेली
३४, ६३२ / - (स.
मराठी) रिकम
सार न्यायालय, मुंबई
अपली नोटीस

नोटीसीद्वारे मुक्या
धडुन प्रतिनिधी मार्फत
इई, मुंबई यांचे समोर
समत राहणे.

होले खरीद कर म.
२०१०, याचे खर्चणे
या आदेशावरून
सं.

टी-०९/
२०१४-१५
उल्हासनगर उपविभाग-१ व २ मधील लघुऔद्योगिक
प्राहकांच्या मीटरचे मासिक बाबत घेणे.
७.०० लाख
कार्यकारी अभियंता,
उल्हासनगर विभाग १, प्लॉट नं. १७८, साईबाबा मंदिराजवळ,
कल्याण-अंबरनाथ रोड, उल्हासनगर ३.

DHANLAXMI COTEX LIMITED						
Regd. Off: 285, Princess Street, C. House, 2nd Floor, Mumbai - 400 002.						
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL)						
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2014 (Rs. Lacs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2013	Corresponding Quarter in the Previous Year ended 30.09.2012	Six months ended 30.09.2014	Corresponding Six months in the Previous Year ended 30.09.2013	Accounting Year ended on 31.03.2014 (Audited)
1	a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	551.30	1017.32	1783.38	2838.58	3342.42
2	b) Other operation Income	121.80	95.09	190.24	118.12	317.96
3	Total Expenditure	560.36	925.14	1628.21	2825.39	3462.18
4	a) Purchase	830.05	867.85	2188.00	2777.15	3462.00
5	(Increase) Decrease in Stock in Trade	(297.69)	291.00	(406.78)	521.74	2820.00
6	b) Consumption of Raw Materials	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	794.11
7	c) Staff Cost	1.46	5.76	3.50	11.21	0.00
8	d) Depreciation	16.48	6.53	26.10	15.88	12.57
9	e) Other Expenditure	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	25.03
10	Profit/(Loss) from operation before Int. Interest	0.29	107.21	135.32	131.71	194.26
11	Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items	83.53	107.21	135.32	131.71	194.26
12	f) Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (5-6)	83.53	107.21	135.32	131.71	194.26
14	Provision for Taxation					
15	Current Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	36.85
16	Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
17	Net Profit/(Loss)	83.53	107.21	135.32	131.71	157.41
18	Pay-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/-)	487.14	487.14	487.14	487.14	487.14
19	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (As per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	246.36
20	Basic and diluted EPS	1.82	2.20	2.78	2.70	3.23
21	Aggregate of Non-Promoter Shareholding					
22	a) Number of Shares	29,00,950	33,03,450	29,00,950	35,42,250	29,80,000
23	b) Percentage of Shareholding	61.19%	67.81%	61.19%	72.72%	61.18%
24	Promoters and Promoter group Shareholding	10	10	10	10	10
25	Pledge/Encumbered Number of Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
26	Percentage Of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
27	Percentage Of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
28	Non-encumbered Number of shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
29	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
30	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

11 Net Profit (+)
12 Paid up equity (Equity Share)
13 Reserves excl
14 Earning per at Basic and dilu dated and for t Aggregate of N Number of sha % of sharehold Promoters and a) Pledged/Encum Number of shar % of shares(as promoters' and p % of shares(as Non-encumber Number of shar % of shares(as promoters' and % of shares(as
Segment Revenue a) Trading in Shares b) Finance & Invest Total Income from op Segment Profit/(Loss) a) Trading in Shares b) Finance & Invest c) Unallocable Expe Profit/(Loss) before t Capital Employed a) Trading in Shares b) Finance & Invest c) Unallocated Total
1 The above result, a 13.11.2014
2 Figures for the prev
3 None of the assets t
4 The information on i For the Quarter Ende Complaint unresolved Received During The Complaint Resolved Complaint Pending